General information about company

Scrip code 533169

NSE Symbol MANINFRA
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE949H01023

Name of the company

MAN INFRACONSTRUCTION LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiat es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes No Yes Yes
4 Whgther the‘Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 4.86
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 4.25
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 3.81
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 3.79
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 3.92




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi . Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a % | of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid up equit aid-u; underlyin shares held of total no. of shares
E91Y | sharcholder | shareholders | P P equity | paic-up yme - (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights

D shares held equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a

(In (11T) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) % of
av) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+(VI) Asa % of (A+B+C2) |Classeg: |Class | 00
held (V) X egy ota (A+B+C)

Promoter &

(A) Promoter 7 250020859 250020859 66.62 250020859 250020859 | 66.62
Group

(B) Public 100976 125268706 125268706 33.38 125268706 125268706 | 33.38
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held

(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 100983 375289565 375289565 100 375289565 375289565 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding I;l:llmber of
No. Of ,asa % Number of | desd
' assuming full | Locked in shares | o 20s O Sub-categorization of shares
NO. Of Shal‘es . Othemlse g
No. of . conversion of | (XII)
Shares Underlying : encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible :
Underlying . Outstanding . (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as ’
Outstanding . convertible held in
D shareholder . Outstanding - a percentage A A -
convertible securities . sa sa | dematerialized
(I1) . Warrants of diluted % of % of
securities . and No. Of . 00 00 form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total u u u
(Xi) (a) (XD=(VID+ | No. () Shares | (a) | Shares category | category | category
(X) As a % of held held (1) (11) (111)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 61.54 250020859
Group
(B) Public 31006940 | 31006940 38.46 4039160 | 3.22 125229617 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 31006940 | 31006940 100 4039160 | 1.08 375250476 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of . .
No. of fully | Partly No. Of Total nos. E hareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up paid-up shares . shares held 7o of total no. of
Category & Name of ) . . underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity equity ; (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) Depository as per SCRR, a7 0
(T10) shares held | shares . AV)+HV)+ Total
) held | ReceiPts |y 1957) (VIIDAs a | cypcc 600 | Class ota
(VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y : > | Total Voting
V) cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 6 214487350 214487350 |57.15 214487350 214487350 | 57.15
undivided Family
(Slu)b—Total (A) 6 214487350 214487350 |[57.15 214487350 214487350 | 57.15
2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) o . 1 35533509 35533509 9.47 35533509 35533509 |9.47
Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals)
(Szu)b—Total (A) 1 35533509 35533509 9.47 35533509 35533509 |9.47
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 250020859 250020859 | 66.62 250020859 250020859 | 66.62
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)NDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 5 8086490 8086490 2.15 8086490 8086490 |2.15




(d) Banks 1 1000 1000 0 1000 1000 0
(Slu)b—Total (B) 6 8087490 8087490 2.15 8087490 8087490 |2.15
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) 89 16030552 16030552 4.27 16030552 16030552 |4.27
Investors Category I
@) Foreign Portfolio 10 1074550 1074550 | 029 1074550 1074550 | 0.29
Investors Category I1
fzu)b'T"tal (B) 99 17105102 17105102 | 4.56 17105102 17105102 | 4.56
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
Central Government /
(a) President of India 1 1500 1500 0 1500 1500 0
(S3u)b'T°tal (B) 1 1500 1500 0 1500 1500 0
4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
(b) relatives (excluding ] 5 381007 381007 0.1 381007 381007 | 0.1
independent directors
and nominee directors)
(©) Key Managerial 1 7925 7925 0 7925 7925 0
Personnel
Relatives of promoters
(other than ‘immediate
relatives’ of promoters
(d) disclosed under 2 13972 13972 0 13972 13972 0
‘Promoter and
Promoter Group’
category)
Investor Education and
® Protection Fund (IEPF) 1 22599 22599 0.01 22599 22599 0.01
(2) Resident Individuals 97362 39032144 39032144 10.4 39032144 39032144 | 10.4

holding nominal share




capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs

Resident Individuals
holding nominal share

(h) L 64 38069394 38069394 10.14 38069394 38069394 | 10.14
capital in excess of Rs.
2 lakhs
) I(\Iﬁ’ﬁlges‘dem Indians | ) 464 1831087 1831087 | 0.49 1831087 1831087 | 0.49
0 Bodies Corporate 371 14836625 14836625 3.95 14836625 14836625 |3.95
(m) Any Other (specify) 1600 5879861 5879861 1.57 5879861 5879861 1.57
(S‘:l)b_TOtal (B) 100870 100074614 100074614 | 26.67 100074614 100074614 | 26.67
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 100976 125268706 125268706 | 33.38 125268706 125268706 | 33.38
2)+B)3)*+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;l“otal (A+B+C2 100983 375289565 375289565 | 100 375289565 375289565 | 100
Total (A+B-+C) 100983 375289565 375289565 | 100 375289565 375289565 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding . Shares
I;ﬁ) - Of as a % assuming | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of S full conversion | Locked in shares otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Underlying X11 Number of
Shares Shares Y of convertible (XID) encumbered .
. . Outstanding o equity shares
Underlying | Underlying . securities ( as a (XIII) ;
Sr. : . convertible held in
Outstanding | Outstanding ” d percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants Is\? cug fles AN diluted share As a % As a% fema ;R;ZG
securities (X) | (Xi) 0 | capital) (XT)= of total | | of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
Warrants (Xi) (VI)HX)Asa |No.(a) |Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
@) % of (A+B+C2) held held (i ) |G
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 52.79 214487350
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 52.79 214487350
2) Foreign
(a) 8.75 35533509
(Szu)b'TOtal (A) 8.75 35533509
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 61.54 250020859
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1 Institutions (Domestic)




(a) 0 0 1.99 1750000 | 21.64 8086490 0 0 0
(d) 0 0 0 0 0 1000 0 0 0
(Slu)b‘TOtal (B) 0 0 1.99 1750000 | 21.64 8087490 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d) 6320000 6320000 55 100000 |0.62 16030552 0 0 0
(e) 0 0 0.26 0 0 1074550 0 0 0
(Szu)b'TOtal (B) 6320000 6320000 5.77 100000 |0.58 17105102 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(a) 0 0 0 0 0 1500 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 0 0 0 0 1500 0 0 0
(3)

4) Non-institutions

(b) 5439800 5439800 1.43 0 0 381007 0 0 0
(©) 0 0 0 3800 47.95 7925 0 0 0
(d) 0 0 0 0 0 13972 0 0 0
® 0 0 0.01 0 0 22599 0 0 0
(g) 676320 676320 9.77 92220 |0.24 38995867 0 0 0
(h) 12653000 | 12653000 12.48 400000 |1.05 38069394 0 0 0
) 100000 100000 0.48 0 0 1831087 0 0 0
) 5731000 5731000 5.06 1150000 | 7.75 14836625 0 0 0
(m) 86820 86820 1.47 543140 |9.24 5877049 0 0 0
(Sf)b'TOtal (B) 24686940 | 24686940 30.71 2189160 | 2.19 100035525 0 0 0
Total Public 31006940 | 31006940 38.46 4039160 | 3.22 125229617 0 0 0
Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+




(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 31006940 31006940 100 4039160 | 1.08 375250476
A+B+C2) '
+B+
)T"tal (AFB+C 31006940 31006940 | 100 4039160 | 1.08 375250476




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Parag K Shah

Mansi Parag Shah

Manan Parag Shah

Dhruvi Manan Shah

Arhan Manan Shah

Purvi Manish Shah

PAN (II)

AAHPS5248M

ALEPS4558A

BGWPS7586Q

BKQPM9583H

RDMPS6008E

AGKPS7774D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

117335006

59524369

35277245

2118195

200000

32535

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

117335006

59524369

35277245

2118195

200000

32535

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.27

15.86

94

0.56

0.05

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

117335006

59524369

35277245

2118195

200000

32535

Class eg:y

Total

117335006

59524369

35277245

2118195

200000

32535

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

31.27

15.86

94

0.56

0.05

0.01




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.88

14.65

8.68

0.52

0.05

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

117335006

59524369

35277245

2118195

200000

32535




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

214487350

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

214487350

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

57.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 214487350
Class eg:y

Total 214487350
Total as a % of 5715

Total Voting rights




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

52.79

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 214487350
shares held in




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Vatsal Parag Shah

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BGWPS7678R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

35533509

35533509

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

35533509

35533509

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.47

9.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

35533509

35533509

Class eg:y

Total

35533509

35533509

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.47

9.47




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.75

8.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

35533509

35533509




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Quant Mutual Fund - Quant Small Cap Fund

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAATEO0120D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

7780000

7780000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

7780000

7780000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.07

2.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7780000

7780000

Class eg:y

Total

7780000

7780000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.07

2.07




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.91

1.91

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1750000

1750000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

22.49

22.49

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7780000

7780000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Suketu Ramesh Shah

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAGPS2950M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

7515777

7515777

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

7515777

7515777

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7515777

7515777

Class eg:y

Total

7515777

7515777

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2

2




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.85

1.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7515777

7515777

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Category

Trusts

LLP

Employees

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

46

12

1534

1600

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3771

1453678

701498

3715735

5179

5879861

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

3771

1453678

701498

3715735

5179

5879861

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.39

0.19

0.99

1.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3771

1453678

701498

3715735

5179

5879861




Class eg:y

Total

3771

1453678

701498

3715735

5179

5879861

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.39

0.19

0.99

1.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

84220

84220

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

84220

84220

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.36

0.19

0.91

1.46

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

500000

43140

543140

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

34.4

6.15

9.24

Number of equity
shares held in

3771

1453678

701498

3712923

5179

5877049




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







